136   |   LIT-PL22_020524
ORDERING GUIDE
1
2 V
3 X
4 Y
AUTOS 1 36 V
AUTOS 36
AUTOP 42
48
72
84
96
SDC’s operator is built with a state-
of-the-art microprocessor-based unit
that is self-tuning and self-learning
while offering non-handed operation,
full-mechanical stops and a variety of
interface options for sensors, push-
plates, fire alarms and electrified locks.
SDC’s operator is belt driven with a
combination of gears and pulleys
which requires less torque, less
power, absorbs more abuse, and is
quieter than other automatic door
openers while complying with all US
and Canadian ADA requirements.
Onboard diagnostics simplifies
troubleshooting for ease of installation
and all SDC operators can be easliy
configured for surface mounted push/
pull applications. ANSI certified not
required for initial installation.
• Single button, self-tuning setup
• Extremely quiet operation
• Momentary back pressure relief
• Obstruction detection
• Power close option
• Hold-open timer
• External function switches
• Built-in 1 amp+ power supply*
• Onboard lock sequencing
• Preset dip switches for alternative
functions
• Non-handed
• Push or pull compatible
• Spindles included
• High traffic use
*  Onboard power supply will
accommodate 1.5amp inrush for all
SDC latch retraction products..
AUTO Series
Low Energy Swing Door Operators
AUTOS136V Single, Push Arm, 35mm Spindle, 36” Door, 39” Housing, 628  2,814.00